
MMC ALL STAR

Klasa 1.6
R NR Nazwisko i imię KL Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Bieg 3 Bieg 4 Bieg 5 Bieg 6 BEST 3 Str do 1 Strata

1 13 1,6 80,498 78,634 77,964 78,010 78,259 78,521 234,233
2 101 1,6 79,678 77,750 78,746 78,349 78,582 78,222 234,321 0,088 0,088
3 71 1,6 79,479 79,376 79,439 78,895 79,823 79,236 237,507 3,274 3,186
4 5 1,6 84,479 82,480 80,631 80,405 79,884 80,473 240,762 6,529 3,255
5 34 1,6 81,209 81,225 81,143 81,216 81,518 80,171 242,523 8,290 1,761
6 15 Leszczu Daniel 1,6 84,473 82,568 82,707 82,189 82,253 82,155 246,597 12,364 4,074
7 50 1,6 83,939 83,615 82,638 83,159 84,526 82,635 248,432 14,199 1,835
8 19 1,6 83,636 83,563 83,213 83,580 83,941 84,320 250,356 16,123 1,924
9 28 1,6 84,190 84,729 84,156 84,847 84,063 83,760 251,979 17,746 1,623

10 102 Kidman Maciej 1,6 84,650 84,121 83,576 84,465 84,593 84,457 252,154 17,921 0,175
11 26 1,6 90,214 87,400 89,010 86,647 86,031 86,094 258,772 24,539 6,618
12 90 1,6 89,931 88,284 88,382 87,168 87,466 86,859 261,493 27,260 2,721
13 52 Kermin01 Filip 1,6 88,976 88,610 89,731 267,317 33,084 5,824
14 62 1,6 93,368 90,917 91,366 275,651 41,418 8,334

Klasa 1.8-2.0
R NR Nazwisko i imię KL Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Bieg 3 Bieg 4 Bieg 5 Bieg 6 BEST 3 Str do 1 Strata

1 21 Jojo Szymon 18-20 76,717 76,676 77,467 77,735 76,254 76,306 229,236
2 86 18-20 77,847 77,390 77,891 78,123 77,841 77,218 232,449 3,213 3,213
3 8 18-20 78,016 81,783 78,560 77,926 77,291 79,502 233,233 3,997 0,784
4 65 18-20 79,641 78,380 77,613 77,650 78,733 78,525 233,643 4,407 0,410
5 58 18-20 80,710 78,169 78,290 78,177 78,257 77,799 234,145 4,909 0,502
6 88 zw1erz Krzysztof 18-20 78,305 77,847 78,118 78,389 78,196 78,880 234,161 4,925 0,016
7 12 Sebof01 Sebastian18-20 79,309 78,385 78,292 77,949 79,175 79,992 234,626 5,390 0,465
8 37 Tomat0 Tomasz 18-20 78,744 78,159 78,232 79,189 86,150 78,301 234,692 5,456 0,066
9 41 18-20 78,418 78,580 78,432 79,245 78,643 78,366 235,216 5,980 0,524

10 84 gzy Grzegorz 18-20 79,925 80,367 78,726 79,617 78,413 236,756 7,520 1,540
11 29 18-20 81,317 81,493 80,033 78,215 78,529 236,777 7,541 0,021
12 31 Szefo86 Łukasz 18-20 78,859 82,245 79,065 79,463 79,455 78,923 236,847 7,611 0,070
13 55 18-20 78,302 80,108 80,405 80,287 79,694 79,481 237,477 8,241 0,630
14 99 18-20 81,413 80,044 79,006 79,286 79,331 79,760 237,623 8,387 0,146
15 53 18-20 81,739 81,917 81,120 80,462 80,484 79,461 240,407 11,171 2,784
16 82 Ignacy Ignacy 18-20 81,752 80,993 80,859 81,010 81,134 80,653 242,505 13,269 2,098
17 77 Ciupas Adam 18-20 82,727 82,079 86,472 82,697 83,102 81,694 246,470 17,234 3,965
18 85 Mary Maria 18-20 84,203 85,112 82,605 81,639 82,330 82,601 246,570 17,334 0,100
19 38 18-20 86,631 83,712 82,012 82,584 82,186 82,695 246,782 17,546 0,212
20 22 18-20 82,826 82,155 82,990 83,679 82,842 247,823 18,587 1,041
21 17 pan_miko Mikołaj 18-20 83,935 84,355 84,102 83,056 82,296 84,590 249,287 20,051 1,464
22 91 denis1980 Łukasz 18-20 87,190 89,501 88,153 88,869 87,428 87,468 262,086 32,850 12,799
23 9 18-20 88,294 87,729 87,643 87,542 88,079 87,009 262,194 32,958 0,108
24 94 Briana Maja 18-20 93,068 89,028 91,153 90,144 89,392 90,206 268,564 39,328 6,370
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Klasa doładowana
R NR Nazwisko i imię KL Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Bieg 3 Bieg 4 Bieg 5 Bieg 6 BEST 3 Str do 1 Strata

1 24 T 74,216 74,170 74,392 74,249 75,389 74,141 222,527
2 69 T 75,458 75,849 76,031 76,118 76,394 76,564 227,338 4,811 4,811
3 43 T 78,163 78,062 77,275 76,930 77,173 76,766 230,869 8,342 3,531
4 2 T 78,947 78,266 79,580 79,215 78,768 79,090 235,981 13,454 5,112
5 27 T 80,370 80,030 79,995 79,897 81,588 80,275 239,922 17,395 3,941
6 6 T 86,851 86,879 85,720 85,080 86,840 86,634 257,434 34,907 17,512

Klasa nieoficjalna KOBIET
R NR Nazwisko i imię KL Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Bieg 3 Bieg 4 Bieg 5 Bieg 6 BEST 3 Str do 1 Strata

1 85 Mary Maria 18-20 84,203 85,112 82,605 81,639 82,330 82,601 246,570
2 6 T 86,851 86,879 85,720 85,080 86,840 86,634 257,434 10,864 10,864
3 26 1,6 90,214 87,400 89,010 86,647 86,031 86,094 258,772 12,202 1,338
4 9 18-20 88,294 87,729 87,643 87,542 88,079 87,009 262,194 15,624 3,422
5 94 Briana Maja 18-20 93,068 89,028 91,153 90,144 89,392 90,206 268,564 21,994 6,370

42 444 Gość 90,757 87,644 88,315 87,393 87,813 262,850
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GENERALKA MMC ALL STAR
R NR Nazwisko i imię KL Bieg 1 Bieg 2 Bieg 3 Bieg 4 Bieg 5 Bieg 6 BEST 3 Str do 1 Strata

1 24 T 74,216 74,170 74,392 74,249 75,389 74,141 222,527
2 69 T 75,458 75,849 76,031 76,118 76,394 76,564 227,338 4,811 4,811
3 21 Jojo Szymon 18-20 76,717 76,676 77,467 77,735 76,254 76,306 229,236 6,709 1,898
4 43 T 78,163 78,062 77,275 76,930 77,173 76,766 230,869 8,342 1,633
5 86 18-20 77,847 77,390 77,891 78,123 77,841 77,218 232,449 9,922 1,580
6 8 18-20 78,016 81,783 78,560 77,926 77,291 79,502 233,233 10,706 0,784
7 65 18-20 79,641 78,380 77,613 77,650 78,733 78,525 233,643 11,116 0,410
8 58 18-20 80,710 78,169 78,290 78,177 78,257 77,799 234,145 11,618 0,502
9 88 zw1erz Krzysztof 18-20 78,305 77,847 78,118 78,389 78,196 78,880 234,161 11,634 0,016

10 13 1,6 80,498 78,634 77,964 78,010 78,259 78,521 234,233 11,706 0,072
11 101 1,6 79,678 77,750 78,746 78,349 78,582 78,222 234,321 11,794 0,088
12 12 Sebof01 Sebastian18-20 79,309 78,385 78,292 77,949 79,175 79,992 234,626 12,099 0,305
13 37 Tomat0 Tomasz 18-20 78,744 78,159 78,232 79,189 86,150 78,301 234,692 12,165 0,066
14 41 18-20 78,418 78,580 78,432 79,245 78,643 78,366 235,216 12,689 0,524
15 2 T 78,947 78,266 79,580 79,215 78,768 79,090 235,981 13,454 0,765
16 84 gzy Grzegorz 18-20 79,925 80,367 78,726 79,617 78,413 236,756 14,229 0,775
17 29 18-20 81,317 81,493 80,033 78,215 78,529 236,777 14,250 0,021
18 31 Szefo86 Łukasz 18-20 78,859 82,245 79,065 79,463 79,455 78,923 236,847 14,320 0,070
19 55 18-20 78,302 80,108 80,405 80,287 79,694 79,481 237,477 14,950 0,630
20 71 1,6 79,479 79,376 79,439 78,895 79,823 79,236 237,507 14,980 0,030
21 99 18-20 81,413 80,044 79,006 79,286 79,331 79,760 237,623 15,096 0,116
22 27 T 80,370 80,030 79,995 79,897 81,588 80,275 239,922 17,395 2,299
23 53 18-20 81,739 81,917 81,120 80,462 80,484 79,461 240,407 17,880 0,485
24 5 1,6 84,479 82,480 80,631 80,405 79,884 80,473 240,762 18,235 0,355
25 82 Ignacy Ignacy 18-20 81,752 80,993 80,859 81,010 81,134 80,653 242,505 19,978 1,743
26 34 1,6 81,209 81,225 81,143 81,216 81,518 80,171 242,523 19,996 0,018
27 77 Ciupas Adam 18-20 82,727 82,079 86,472 82,697 83,102 81,694 246,470 23,943 3,947
28 85 Mary Maria 18-20 84,203 85,112 82,605 81,639 82,330 82,601 246,570 24,043 0,100
29 15 Leszczu Daniel 1,6 84,473 82,568 82,707 82,189 82,253 82,155 246,597 24,070 0,027
30 38 18-20 86,631 83,712 82,012 82,584 82,186 82,695 246,782 24,255 0,185
31 22 18-20 82,826 82,155 82,990 83,679 82,842 247,823 25,296 1,041
32 50 1,6 83,939 83,615 82,638 83,159 84,526 82,635 248,432 25,905 0,609
33 17 pan_miko Mikołaj 18-20 83,935 84,355 84,102 83,056 82,296 84,590 249,287 26,760 0,855
34 19 1,6 83,636 83,563 83,213 83,580 83,941 84,320 250,356 27,829 1,069
35 28 1,6 84,190 84,729 84,156 84,847 84,063 83,760 251,979 29,452 1,623
36 102 Kidman Maciej 1,6 84,650 84,121 83,576 84,465 84,593 84,457 252,154 29,627 0,175
37 6 T 86,851 86,879 85,720 85,080 86,840 86,634 257,434 34,907 5,280
38 26 1,6 90,214 87,400 89,010 86,647 86,031 86,094 258,772 36,245 1,338
39 90 1,6 89,931 88,284 88,382 87,168 87,466 86,859 261,493 38,966 2,721
40 91 denis1980 Łukasz18-20 87,190 89,501 88,153 88,869 87,428 87,468 262,086 39,559 0,593
41 9 18-20 88,294 87,729 87,643 87,542 88,079 87,009 262,194 39,667 0,108
42 52 Kermin01 Filip 1,6 88,976 88,610 89,731 267,317 44,790 5,123
43 94 Briana Maja 18-20 93,068 89,028 91,153 90,144 89,392 90,206 268,564 46,037 1,247
44 62 1,6 93,368 90,917 91,366 275,651 53,124 7,087
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